ABOUT US
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
DSE9470 MKII
24 Volt, 10 Amp Battery Charger
DEEP SEA ELECTRONICS LTD UK
Highfield House, Hunmanby Industrial Estate, Hunmanby YO14 0PH
TELEPHONE +44 (0) 1723 890099
EMAIL sales@deepseaelectronics.com  WEBSITE www.deepseaelectronics.com

100 °F (38 °C) 120 °F (49 °C) 10
120 °F (49 °C) 140 °F (60 °C) 12
Ordering Information
TPS
Engine
Displacement
Power Supply Heating System
V Ø Hz kW A Model Number
150 CID
2.5 L
120 1 60 0.5 4.2 TPS051GT8-000
120 1 60 0.5 4.2 TPS051GT10-000
120 1 60 0.5 4.2 TPS051GT12-000
240 1 60 0.5 2.1 TPS052GT8-000
240 1 60 0.5 2.1 TPS052GT10-000
240 1 60 0.5 2.1 TPS052GT10-013
240 1 60 0.5 2.1 TPS052GT12-000
350 CID
5.7 L
120 1 60 1 8.4 TPS101GT8-000
120 1 60 1 8.4 TPS101GT10-000
120 1 60 1 8.4 TPS101GT12-000
240 1 60 1 4.2 TPS102GT8-000
240 1 60 1 4.2 TPS102GT10-000
240 1 60 1 4.2 TPS102GT10-013
240 1 60 1 4.2 TPS102GT12-000
350–500 CID
5.7–8.2 L
120 1 60 1.5 12.5 TPS151GT8-000
120 1 60 1.5 12.5 TPS151GT10-000
120 1 60 1.5 12.5 TPS151GT12-000
240 1 60 1.5 6.3 TPS152GT8-000
240 1 60 1.5 6.3 TPS152GT10-000
240 1 60 1.5 6.3 TPS152GT10-013
240 1 60 1.5 6.3 TPS152GT12-000
500–700 CID
8.2–11.5 L
120 1 60 1.8 15 TPS181GT8-000
120 1 60 1.8 15 TPS181GT10-000
120 1 60 1.8 15 TPS181GT12-000
240 1 60 2 8.3 TPS202GT8-000
240 1 60 2 8.3 TPS202GT10-000
240 1 60 2 8.3 TPS202GT10-013
240 1 60 2 8.3 TPS202GT12-000